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Drinkware

Stanley Quencher H2.0

1,200 ml Tumbler Sydney 1,200 ml Tumbler
Quantity Unit price Quantity Unit price
25 €50.55 25 €19.70

50 €49.35 50 €18.50

100 €48.80 100 €17.95

250 €48.40 250 €17.80

Recycled Double-Walled
Travel Mug (300 ml)

Quantity Unit price

50 €10.45

100 €9.45

250 €8.75 Available in black, white, burgundy and grey
500 €8.50
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Drinkware

430 ml Ceramic Mug Available in red and white

Quantity Unit price

50 €6.60
100 €6.10
250 €5.70
500 €5.55

330 ml Ceramic Mug

Available in red and black

Quantity Unit price

50 €4.05
100 €3.55
250 €3.25
500 €3.10
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Drinkware

Recycled Steel

Available in white and black Available in white and black

Bottle 500 ml Vacuum Bottle 500 ml
Quantity Unit price Quantity Unit price
25 €11.55 25 €17.95

50 €10.45 50 €16.05
100 €9.65 100 €14.85
250 €9.30 250 €14.15
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Drinkware

Available in white and black

800 ml Sport Bottle

Quantity Unit price

25 €7.85
50 €6.75
100 €6.20
250 €5.90

Available in transparent clear, transparent red and transparent black

700 ml Sport Bottle

Quantity Unit price

25 €10.90
50 €9.55
100 €8.60
250 €8.05
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Notebooks

A5 Notebook with T
Blank Pages vailable in brick, white and blac|

Quantity Unit price

25 €4.55
50 €3.50
100 €2.90
250 €2.60
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ORDER HERE

Aluminium Click Ballpoint Pen (Blue Ink)

Quantity 50 100 250 500
Unit price €1.95 €115 €0.80 €0.65

Bamboo Ballpoint Pen (Blue Ink)

Soft Feel Stylus Pen (Blue Ink)

Quantity 50 100 250 500
Unit price €2.20 €1.35 €1.05 €0.85

UL.com/Solutions

Prices do not reflect shipping or setup charges.

Quantity 50 100 250 500
Unit price €210 €1.45 €1.20 €1.15

Recycled Stainless Steel Ballpoint Pen (Blue Ink)

Quantity 50 100 250 500
Unit price €5.00 €4.15 €3.50 €3.30
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Trade show

Lanyard Detachable

Credit Card Hand Buckle Break-Away
Sanitizer Spray Closure

Quantity Unit price Quantity Unit price
150 €4.45 50 €2.85
250 €3.60 100 €2.25
500 €2.75 250 €1.65
1,000 €2.55 500 €1.45
2,500 €2.45

Notebook with

Sticky Notes

Quantity Unit price

150 €2.25
300 €1.80
600 €1.55
1,200 €1.35
2,600 €1.30
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Trade show

ORDER HERE

25 mm Hard Enamel Pin

Quantity
100

250

500
1,000

25 mm Hard

Unit price
€2.20
€1.35
€1.05
€0.90

Enamel Magnet

Quantity
100

250

500
1,000

Unit price
€2.45
€1.65
€1.35
€1.20

UL.com/Solutions

30 mm Hard Enamel Pin

Quantity
100

250

500
1,000

30 mm Hard

Unit price
€2.40
€1.60
€1.30
€1.15

Enamel Magnet

Quantity
100

250

500
1,000

Prices do not reflect shipping or setup charges.

Unit price
€2.70
€1.85
€1.60
€1.40
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Trade show

Polyester Tablecloth
(3,400 mm x 2,300 mm)

Quantity Unit price

1 €202.95
5 €193.75
10 €175.30

Full-Colour RPET
Screen-Cleaning Cloth
in a PVC Pouch

Quantity Unit price

100 €3.15
250 €1.95
500 €1.70
1,000 €1.30
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Trade show

Pull Up Banner
800 mm x 2000 mm

Quantity Unit price

1 €98.75
5 €76.60
10 €73.80

Pull Up Banner
1500 mm x 2000 mm

Quantity Unit price

1 €199.25
5 €177.15
10 €174.35
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Trade show

ORDER HERE

140 g/m? Cotton

Tote Bag 7 L

Quantity Unit price
50 €5.00

100 €3.35

250 €2.50
500 €2.30

GRS RPET Anti-Theft
Backpack 18 L

Quantity
25

50

100

250

Unit price
€28.75
€27.10
€26.05
€25.55

UL.com/Solutions

Organic Canvas Shopping
Bag 270 gr/m?

Quantity
100

250

500
1,000

Unit price
€4.50
€3.85
€3.50
€3.30

Case Logic Propel 15.6”
Laptop Backpack 20 L

Quantity
25

50

100

250

Prices do not reflect shipping or setup charges.

Unit price
€77.50
€75.00
€73.65
€72.75
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Trade show

Recycled Organiser
Pouch Portfolio

Quantity Unit price

25 €16.35
50 €14.70
100 €13.65
250 €13.10
BrandCharger

RPET portfolio

Quantity Unit price

25 €17.20
50 €15.80
100 €14.90
250 €14.50
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Trade show

GRS RPET RFID
Passport Holder

Quantity Unit price

25 €8.35
50 €6.70
100 €5.70
250 €5.20

Split Leather Credit
Card Wallet

Quantity Unit price

25 €10.20
50 €715
100 €5.55
250 €5.05
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ORDER HERE

Men’s Camino
Performance
Short-Sleeve Polo

Price: €36.00

Men’s Treeline
Performance
Short-Sleeve Polo

Price: €33.00

UL.com/Solutions

Women’s Camino
Performance
Short-Sleeve Polo

Price: €36.00

Women’s Treeline
Performance
Short-Sleeve Polo

Price: €33.00

Prices do not reflect shipping or setup charges.
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ORDER HERE

Men’s Milano Women’s Milano
Ya-Zip Pullover Ya-Zip Pullover
Price: €50.00 Price: €50.00
Men’s Mesa Women’s Mesa
Ya-Zip Pullover Ya-Zip Pullover
Price: €56.00 Price: €56.00

UL.com/Solutions Prices do not reflect shipping or setup charges. Merchandise catalog: EMEA | 17


http://www.ul.com/solutions
https://www.ul.com/
https://ulsolutions.geigershops.com/store.html?vid=20240924801&cid=905588

ORDER HERE

Stormtech Men’s
Montserrat
Thermal Jacket

Stormtech Women’s
Montserrat
Thermal Jacket

Price: €121.00 Price: €121.00

Stormtech Men’s
Avalante Full-Zip
Fleece Vest

Stormtech Women’s
Avalante Full-Zip
Fleece Vest

Price: €76.00 Price: €76.00
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ORDER HERE

Stormtech
Men’s Scirocco
Lightweight Shell

Price: €156.00

Stormtech
Men’s Equinox
Short-Sleeve Tee

Price: €28.00

UL.com/Solutions

Stormtech

Women’s Scirocco

Lightweight Shell

Price: €156.00

Stormtech
Men’s Equinox
Short-Sleeve Tee

Price: €28.00

Prices do not reflect shipping or setup charges.
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ORDER HERE

Beanie

Quantity Unit price
25 €10.15

50 €7.00

100 €5.65

150 €5.45
5-Panel Cap

Quantity Unit price
25 €5.65

50 €3.90

100 €2.95

150 €2.80

UL.com/Solutions

Available in red and black

Available in red and black

Prices do not reflect shipping or setup charges.
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Miscellaneous

Recycled ELeather
Rectangular Luggage
Tag With Security Flap

Soft-Touch Belluno
PU Luggage Tag

Quantity Unit price Quantity Unit price

75 €8.35 75 €8.90
100 €6.85 100 €7.40
250 €5.50 250 €6.40
500 €4.85 500 €5.95
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Miscellaneous

Recycled ELeather
Passport Wallet

Quantity Unit price

50 €25.90
100 €20.75
250 €17.55
500 €16.55

Recycled ELeather Card
Case with Two Turned
and Stitched Pockets

Quantity Unit price

50 €18.05
100 €14.40
250 €13.35
500 €12.70
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Miscellaneous

21.5" Foldable Auto-

27" Umbrella Open/Close Umbrella
Quantity Unit price Quantity Unit price
25 €10.50 25 €12.85

50 €9.50 50 €10.95
100 €8.75 100 €10.00
250 €8.20 250 €9.55

Available in red and black Available in red and black

Plastic Ice Scraper with

Neoprene Seat Belt Cover Warm Protective Glove
Quantity Unit price Quantity Unit price
100 €3.95 25 €6.00
250 €3.10 50 €4.55
500 €2.75 100 €3.80

250 €3.30
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Miscellaneous

Snow Brush Sunshades

Quantity Unit price Quantity Unit price
25 €10.45 25 €10.20

50 €8.70 50 €715

100 €7.35 100 €5.65

250 €6.90 250 €4.55
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Orders are not limited to the items featured in brand books. When you fill out a custom order form, you’ll be put in direct contact
with a regional representative who can source the items you desire and provide product suggestions based on your needs.

LET’S GO

U|_ Solutions

UL.com/Solutions
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